




3

 

 

 

◄ July August  2016 September ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1                          WO 
Beginning of 
Dormition Fast 
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6              FWO 
Transfiguration 
of Our Lord 

(no morning 
services) 
 

6:00 pm 

Reader’s Vespers 

 

7 9:00am      FWO 

Divine Liturgy 
with Fr. Tom 
Renfree 

(Rom. 15:1–7 and 
Matt. 9:27–35) 

Potluck 
Luncheon 
 

8  
 

9                        FWO 
 

10  
Fr. Joseph and 
Family Arrive 

11  
 

12  
Moving Truck for 
Fr. Joseph and 
Family Arrives 
 
 
 
Mat. Anna 40 Days 

13 6:00 pm FWO 

Great Vespers 

 
 

14 9:00am 

Divine Liturgy 
with Fr. Joseph 
Ramos 

(1 Cor. 1:10–18 and 
Matt. 14:14–22)  

 
After Coffee Hour 
Great Vespers 
w/Litya for 
Dormition 
 

15 9:00am 

Liturgy for 
Dormition 

 (1 Cor. 11:31–12:6 
and Matt. 18:1–11)  

 
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  6:00 pm 

Great Vespers 

 
 

21 9:00am      

Divine Liturgy 

(1 Cor. 3:9–17 and 
Matt. 14:22–34)  

Potluck 
Luncheon 
Parish Council 
Meeting 
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27 6:00 pm 

Great Vespers 

 
 

28 9:00am      

Divine Liturgy 

(1 Cor. 4:9–16 and 
Matt. 17:14–23)  

 

29 Strict Fast    WO 
 
Beheading of 
St. John the 
Baptist 

30  
 

31  
 

Notes: Fr. Joseph and Family will 
hopefully arrive on Aug 10. Their 
moving truck will arrive Aug 12. If 
anyone is able to help them, they 
would greatly appreciate it. 

 


