<b>◄</b> July	■ July August 2016 September •							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
	1 wo Beginning of Dormition Fast	2	3	4	5	6 FWO Transfiguration of Our Lord (no morning services) 6:00 pm Reader's Vespers		
<b>7 9:00am</b> FWO Divine Liturgy with Fr. Tom Renfree (Rom. 15:1–7 and Matt. 9:27–35) Potluck Luncheon	8		<b>10</b> Fr. Joseph and Family Arrive	11	Moving Truck for Fr. Joseph and Family Arrives  Mat. Anna 40 Days	13 6:00 pm FWO Great Vespers		
14 9:00am Divine Liturgy with Fr. Joseph Ramos (1 Cor. 1:10–18 and Matt. 14:14–22)  After Coffee Hour Great Vespers w/Litya for Dormition	15 9:00am Liturgy for Dormition (1 Cor. 11:31–12:6 and Matt. 18:1–11)	16	17	18	19	20 6:00 pm Great Vespers		
21 9:00am Divine Liturgy (1 Cor. 3:9–17 and Matt. 14:22–34) Potluck Luncheon Parish Council Meeting	22	23	24	25	26	<b>27 6:00 pm</b> Great Vespers		
<b>28 9:00am Divine Liturgy</b> (1 Cor. 4:9–16 and Matt. 17:14–23)	29 Strict Fast WO Beheading of St. John the Baptist	30	31	Notes: Fr. Joseph and Family will hopefully arrive on Aug 10. Their moving truck will arrive Aug 12. If anyone is able to help them, they would greatly appreciate it.				